West - D24 - 04/13/2019
$500 CASH WINNER - TRAVIS WOOD

Place
1

2

3

Place

Place

Place

Name

Coe, Jonathan D
Morse, Mary
Korb, Garrett
Korb, Butch
Parker, Jordan
Morse, Mary

Name

McClain, Brianna
Wood, Travis
Jones, Wyatt
Ashford, Troy

Name

Jones, Wyatt
Hapney, Levi
Sanchez, Jon Cody
Wood, Travis

Name

Hapney, Levi
Wood, Travis
Anderson, Bryan
Hapney, Levi

#1.0/54 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.24
Heeler
Header 57.63
Heeler
Header 57.64
Heeler

#2.0/49 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.28
Heeler
Header 42.18
Heeler
#2.5/ 36 Teams
Position Time
Header 36.05
Heeler
Header 39.58
Heeler

#3.5/12 Teams

Position Time

Header 36.78 On3
Heeler

Header 23.32 On 2
Heeler

Earnings
$660.00
$660.00
$400.00
$400.00
$260.00
$260.00

Earnings
$720.00
$720.00
$480.00
$480.00

Earnings
$530.00
$530.00
$350.00
$350.00

Earnings
$180.00
$180.00
$115.00
$115.00



